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Flush-mounted junction box for plasterboard walls - 60
mm, 2 compartments, shallow ORNO

Marka: Orno | Symbol: OR-JB-13813/2 | Ean: 5904988905089

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Flush-mounted junction box for plasterboard walls - 60 mm, 2 compartments, shallow
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Product data sheet

TECHNICAL DATA

General information:

Internal height:

Inner width:

External width:

External height:

Degree of protection (IP):
Continuous operating temperature:
External depth:

Colour:

Internal depth:

Material:

68 mm

133 mm

144 mm

73

00

from -5°C to +60°C
45

orange

42

PP
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